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From:   
 

 

Date: 
 

 

 

To, 
The Manager, 
Airan Finstocks Pvt Ltd  
407,The Grand Mall 
Opp,SBI Zonal Office  

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380015 
 

 
Ref. :DP A/c No.:12062700 000  

 

 Name: ____________________________ 
 

 

Declaration 
 

This  is  reference  to  aforesaid  Demat Account  of  HUF;  I  would  like to  inform  I  Mr. 

 Is the karta of the HUF & the following persons are the 

members of said HUF. 

 

(Signature with stamp) 

 

 

 

Place: 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Names of Karta & co-parceners members Date of 
Birth 

Relations with 
Karta 

Male/Female Signature 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      




